r Ut RECORD

955 /1 487
I 22 PH f:45 93571487 lf

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

g . UN@pFiGhAL COPY

| -'53571487
<

2
X | ANENDNENT TO NOTE AND MORTGAGE
m
X

This Amendment to Note and Mortgage is entered into on October
27, 1992, LaSalle National Trust, N.A., A National Bankin
Assoclation, Not Personlly, But Sclely As Trustee Under Trust Agrocnon
Dated August 24, 1984 And Known As Trust Agreement Number 108825 (The
Borrower) bas made and delivered to Seaway National Bank of Chicago, a
national kuvxing association ("Lender®), that certain granislory note
executed by ~LaSalle National Trust, N.A., A National Bankin
Association, Nrt Pnrsonlﬁ;, But Sclely As Trustee Under Trust Agreemen
Dated August 24, 1984 And Known As Trust Agreement Number 108823 under
the recorded Morczaqe ("Note”) dated January 31, 1991 in the principal
amount of Three Lundred Five Theusand Five Hundred Sixty- Nine and

38/10)--Dollars --($3P5,569.38).

The Note is securs by a Mortgage dated Janua 31, 1991 and
recoriled Februar{ 1, 19%1 ith the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of
Cook County, Ill nois as liocument No. 3942041 (the “Horﬁfago') which
mortgages to Lender real astate in Cook County, Illinois iagally
described on Exhibit A attachei hareto and made a part hereof,

Borrower has requested Lender tc make certain revisions to the
rate of the Note and Mortgage, spe:ifically to change the rate of 9.30%
fixed to 8.00% fixed until maturity o! said Note, all of which Lender
has agreed to do subject to certain tsrms and conditions including but
not limited to, a change in the interesc rate of the Note.

THEREFORE, in consideration of the {oregoing, and in further
consideration of the mutual covenants hereja contained, the parties

hereto agree as follows:

(1) Amendments to the RNote. The Note 3s ‘hereby amended as

follows:

{a) The principal amount of the Note, wherever said amount is
rxpressed therein, to Two Hundred Seventy Nine Thousans Seven Hundred
_Fifty- Eight and 14/100--Dollars--{$279,758.14).

(b) The interest rate of the Note prior to maturity, whersver
said amount is expressed therein, is hereby amended to eigit jper cent
(8.00%) per annum.

(c) The entire outstanding principal balance due under the
Note, if not sooner paid, shall be due and payable on January 1, 2002.

(2) Amendments to Mortgaqe. The Hortqage is hereby amended such
that the principal amount of the Note that 1s secured by the Mortgage,

wherever said amount is expressed in the Mortgage, is Two Hundred
- Severty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty BEight and -14/100--Dollars e

($279,758.14) . .




Y, R T . coa e Sl ' IR AR

)] RIDER ATTACHED TO AMD MADE A PART OF

{ TRINOPER—AORE MENT
8 MORTGAGE  (EMENSTONFO¥ EERENT=>

( ADDI2IONAL=ANRNCE—AOREEMENT
o ( Ccntwr COPOIPiC of ft AT TR P ant

Dated _QC,JQ'//;Q/JE, 252 Under Trust No. /5 €257

v This instrument is executed LAUALLE NATIONAL TRUST, N.A., not personally but

; solely as Trustee as aforesaid, in the exercise of the powsr and authority .

conferred upon and vested in it as ruch Trustee. All the terms, provisions, a

stipulations, covenants, and condicions to be performed by LASALLE NATIONAL

TRUST, N.A. are undertaken by it solely na Trustee as aforesaid, and not individually,

and no personal liability shall be asssrted to be enforceable againat LASALLE

NATIONAL TRUST, M.A. by reason of anything contained in said instrument,

or in any previously executed document, whechsr or not executed by said

LASALLE NMATIONAL TRUST, M.A., either indivicduuily or as Trustee as aforesald,

relating to the subjeot matter of the attached :greement, all such personal

1iability, if any, being expressly waived by avery person now or hereafter .

olaiming any right or security hereunder. No duty shall rest upon LASALLE

EATIONAL TRUST, N.A., personally or as said Trustee, % nequester the rents,

: . issues and profits arising from the disposition thereofi out so far as said

»  trustee and its successors and said LASALLE BATTONAL TRUSZ, X.A. porsonally are

*  ooncerned, the legal holder or holders of this instrument ard the owner or

owners of any indebtedness accruing hereunder shall look solsly t) the
portgaged real estate for the paymunt thereof, by enforcement or ‘fi« lien
heretofore created in the manner provided therefore and as provided ‘n said
note or by action to enforce the personal liability of the guarantor, I
any. Truatee does not warrant, indemnify, defend title nor is it responsible

for any environment damage.

L8YTLG ™S

1STT12GE6

Form XX0786
5/1/90

SRb




' UNOFFICIAL COPY
Loan Modification Agresment/Amendmant to i?lloti B:d /Moétqﬁgtu /
Page Two

This Amendment to

(3) conditions to Effectiveness of .
Note and Mortgage shall be of no force or effect until after the
recordation hereof be made in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of
Cook County, Illinois, and Chicagoc Title Insurance Company shall issue
an endorsement to its Loan Policy No. 72-88-130 pursuant to which the
amount of insurance afforded by said loan policy is decreased to Two
Hundred Eighty Thousand and 00/100--Dollars~-(5280,000.00), and by
which said title insurance company insures Lender that the Mortgage, as
amended hereby, constitutes a valid first and prior lien on the real

estate, dated January 31, 1991.

(4) con Rtfectiveness 9{. Doouments. In all other respects
tlf;e the an’, Mortgage shall remain unchanged and in full force and
effect,

IN WITNESS WilIREOF, the parties hereto have causad this Amendment
to be executed un Lne Jdate appeariag on the f£irst page hereof.

Signed, sealed and deiivered thiis 27th day of October, 1992

SEAWAYgA’I‘IONAL BANK OF CHICAGO .

(SEAL)

CONSENT 20 LOAN HODIFICATION

JSY128E6

The undersigned endorser(s), guarantor(s), or other secondury obligors, .

including an original unreleased borrower(s), hereby coirent to the
foregoing loan modification. _

[t

msalle Natig?al Trust’ NOA‘ ) .

aly




UNOFFICIAL COPY

&

»
»

Gt

!;\

i
w“ly
oo

L=




.1z UNOFFICIAL COPY.

Y

9 o 2

4 8 7

EXHIBIT "A-

PARCEL :
LOT 23 IN OLYMPIA WOODS, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 13,

TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
I'N COQOK CCUNTY, ILLINOIS, ACCORDING T0 PLAT THEREQF REGISTERED IN
THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR CF TITLES AS DOCUMENT NUMBER

LR1458308.

PARCEL /:

A TRACT CF LAND IN THE SOUTH WEST ./4 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF
SECTION (i1d, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL- “FRIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, DESCRIBED AS

FOLLOWS :

COMMENCING AT A POINT IN THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF
THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, A DISTANCE OF 484 FEET NORTH OF
THE NORTH LINE CF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, THENCE WEST
ALONG A LINE 484 FEET NOURTH OF AND PARALLEL TQ THE NORTH LINE OF
SAID SOUTH EAST l/4 QF (SEZCTION 13, A DISTANCE OF 443 FEET TO A
POINT; THENCE SOUTH ALONG A LINE 443 FEET WEST QOF AND PARALLEL TO
SAID EAST LINE CF THE SOUs& WEST 1/4 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 A
DISTANCE OF 463.50 FEET TO A ZOTINT, THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG A
STRAIGHT LINE WHICH MAKES AN ANGLE OF 58 DEGREES, 32 MINUTES,
WITH THE LAST NAMED LINE WHEN TUP#ZD FROM THE NORTH TO THE WEST A
DISTANCE OF 403.25 FEET TO A POINY, ‘THENCE NORTHWESTERLY, TANGENT
TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, ALONG /A CURVE CONVEX TO THE SQUTH
WEST, HAVING A RADIUS OF 987.95 FEE" FOR A CHORD DISTANCE OF
129.75 FEET TO THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF LO7 23, IN OLYMPIA WOQDS,
A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13
EAST QF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
ACCORDING TO PLAT THEREOF REGISTERED IN  THE COFFICE OF THE
REGISTRAR OF TITLES, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER LR1458208, SAID CORNER
BEING THE POINT OF BEGINNING, THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ALONG A LIRE
WHICH IS THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 23, EXTEND:D NORTHERLY, A

DISTANCE OF 97.97 FEET TO A POINT, THENCE NORTHWESTZALY ALONG A

STRAIGHT LINE WHICH MAKES AN ANGLE OF 77 DEGREES, 25 MINUTES,

WITH THE LAST NAMED LINE WHEN TURNED FROM THE SOUTH TO-TdE WEST,
A DISTANCE OF 178.57 FEET TO A POINT, THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG
A STRAIGHT LINE WHICH MAKES AN ANGLE OF 168 DEGREES, 34 MINUTES,
WITH THE LAST NAMED LINE WHEN TURNED FROM THE SQUTH EAST TQ THE
SOUTH WEST, A DISTANCE OF 138.08 FEET TO A POINT, THENCE WESTERLY

ALONG A STRAIGHT LINE WHICH MAKES AN ANGLE OF 159 DEGREES, 39

MINUTES 15 SECONDS WITH THE LAST NAMED LINE WHEN TURNED FROM THE ,

NORTH EAST TO THE WEST, A DISTANCE COF 63,86 FEET TO THE®
NORTHEASTERLY PCINT OF THE LAND CONVEYED IN THE WARRANTY DEED
REGISTERED N THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES FOR COOK
COUNTY, TILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER LR1539327, THENCE
SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE COF THE LAND CONVEYED
BY SAID CEED REGISTERED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER LR1539327, A LCISTANCE
OF .79.05 FEET 70 THE NORTH WEST CORNER JF SAID LOT 23, THENCE

SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG A CURVE WHICH IS CONVEX TO THE SOUTH WEST,

V12GE6

i




| 'S'EMT{:EI{%

UNOFFICIAL COPY




sasir 2 macs 2N OFFICIAL COPY

v w7 49 7
HAVING A RADIUS .7 :37.:3 FIET SAID LINE ZEING THE MNORTHERLY
LINE CF SAID 27T ZZ2) FOR A CHORD LCISTANCE QF 186,30 FEET TO THE

POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL 3:

A TRACT CF LAND IN THE SOUTH WEST ./4 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 13, TOWNSEIP 5 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL ERIDIAN, <IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOCIS, DESCRIBED AS

FOLLOWS1

COMMENCING AT A POINT IN THE EAST LINE OF SAID SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF
THE NURTH EAST :/4 OF SAID SECTION 13, A DISTANCE OF 484 FEET
NORTH Of THE NORTH LINE GF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13,
THENCE W:ZST ALONG A LINE <84 FEET NORTH OF AND PARALLEL TO THE
NORTH LINE 4F SAID SQUTH EAST l/4 OF SECTION 13, A DISTANCE OF
443 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE SOUTH ALONG A LINE 443 FEET WEST OF
AND PARALLEL 70 SAID EAST LINE OF THE SQUTH WEST 1/4 OF THE NORTH
TAST 1/4 A DISTANCE QF 463.50 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE
NORTHWESTERLY ALONG » STRAIGHT LINE WHICH MAKES AN ANGLE OF 58
DEGREES AND 32 MINUTES WITH THE LAST NAMED LINE WHEN TURNED FROM
THE NORTH TO THE WESP, 'A DISTANCE OQF 403.25 FEET TO A POINT;
THENCE NORTHWESTERLY TANGYENT TQ THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, ALONG A
CURVE CONVEX TO THE SOUTHL WEST, HAVING A RADIUS OF 987.95 FEET
FOR A CHORD DISTANCE OF 31%.353 FEET TO A POINT, SAID POINT BEING
THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCFH SOQUTHWESTERLY ALONG THE RADIUS OF
AFORESAID CURVE EXTENDED, A OISTANCE OF 227 FEET TO A POINT;
THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG A STFRAIGHT LINE WHICH FORMS AN ANGLE
OF 86 DEGREES AND 2 MINUTES WITH . fXE RADIUS OF AFORESAID CURVE
EXTENDED, WHEN TURNED FROM NORTH EALT TO NORTH WEST, A DISTANCE
OF 272.25 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE EASTERLY ALONG A STRAIGHT LINE
WHICH FORMS AN ANGLE OF 50 DEGREES AND 33 MINUTES WITH THE LAST
DESCRIBED LINE WHEN TURNED SOUTH TO EAST, A DISTANCE OF 151.135
FEET TO A POINT; THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ALONG 2 STREET LINE WHICH
FORMS AN ANGLE OF 129 ODEGREES AND S MINUTES. WITH THE LAST
DESCRIBED LINE WHEN TURNED FROM NORTH WEST 'TC NORTH EAST, A
DISTANCE OF 70.60 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE SQUTRZASTERLY ALONG A
STRAIGHT LINE, A DISTANCE OF 179.05 FEET TO (THZ POINT OF

BEGINNING.

28V12886

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2733 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
OLYMPIA FIELDS, IL 60461

PERMANENT INRDEX KUMBERS: 31-13-303-042-0000
31-13-400-007-0000

31-13-400-044-0000 B

YV

e i

-
#
.
N
'y




UNOFFICIAL COPY

e IvECe




